10
PA Tubing
Tried-and-tested for industrial or vehicle applications, PA tubing guarantees
excellent durability due to its stable long-term mechanical properties.
Parker Legris’ special grade of semi-rigid polyamide is manufactured according
to our Eco-Design approach for higher performance.
Tried-&-Tested
Material

60
40 60 80
Ø6x4
Ø4x2.5
Ø8x5
Ø8x6
Ø10x6
1111
1025P  Semi-Rigid Polyamide (PA) Tubing Tubepack® 25 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) Clear
kg
3 1.8 6 1025P03 00 18 1025P03 04 18 0.020
4 2 10 1025P04 00 1025P04 01 1025P04 02 1025P04 03 1025P04 04 1025P04 05 1025P04 06 0.318
4 2.7 10 1025P04 00 27 1025P04 01 27 1025P04 02 27 1025P04 03 27 1025P04 04 27 1025P04 05 27 1025P04 06 27 0.254
5 3.3 15 1025P05 00 33 1025P05 01 33 1025P05 04 33 0.420
6 4 15 1025P06 00 1025P06 01 1025P06 02 1025P06 03 1025P06 04 1025P06 05 1025P06 06 0.535
8 6 25 1025P08 00 1025P08 01 1025P08 02 1025P08 03 1025P08 04 1025P08 05 1025P08 06 0.748
10 7.5 42 1025P10 00 75 1025P10 01 75 1025P10 04 75 1.135
10 8 50 1025P10 00 1025P10 01 1025P10 02 1025P10 03 1025P10 04 1025P10 05 1025P10 06 0.989
12 9 47 1025P12 00 09 1025P12 01 09 1025P12 04 09 1.769
12 10 90 1025P12 00 1025P12 01 1025P12 04 1.345
14 11 80 1025P14 00 11 1025P14 01 11 1025P14 04 11 2.226
14 12 116 1025P14 00 1025P14 01 1025P14 04 1.734
16 13 90 1025P16 00 13 1025P16 01 13 1025P16 02 13 1025P16 03 13 1025P16 04 13 2.500
Inch version tubing available upon request
1100P  Semi-Rigid Polyamide (PA) Tubing Tubepack® 100 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) kg
4 2 10 1100P04 00 1100P04 01 1100P04 02 1100P04 03 1100P04 04 1100P04 05 1100P04 06 1.152
4 2.7 10 1100P04 00 27 1100P04 01 27 1100P04 02 27 1100P04 03 27 1100P04 04 27 1100P04 05 27 1100P04 06 27 0.893
5 3.3 15 1100P05 00 33 1100P05 01 33 1100P05 04 33 1.274
6 4 15 1100P06 00 1100P06 01 1100P06 02 1100P06 03 1100P06 04 1100P06 05 1100P06 06 1.799
8 6 25 1100P08 00 1100P08 01 1100P08 02 1100P08 03 1100P08 04 1100P08 05 1100P08 06 2.898
10 7.5 42 1100P10 00 75 1100P10 01 75 1100P10 04 75 4.400
10 8 50 1100P10 00 1100P10 01 1100P10 02 1100P10 03 1100P10 04 1100P10 05 3.667
12 9 47 1100P12 00 09 1100P12 01 09 1100P12 04 09 5.600
12 10 90 1100P12 00 1100P12 01 1100P12 04 1100P12 06 5.052
14 11 80 1100P14 00 11 1100P14 01 11 1100P14 04 11 5.200
14 12 116 1100P14 00 1100P14 01 1100P14 04 4.800
16 13 90 1100P16 00 13 1100P16 01 13 1100P16 02 13 1100P16 03 13 1100P16 04 13 7.800
Inch version tubing available upon request
2005P  Semi-Rigid Polyamide (PA) Tubing Drum 500 m
O.D.
(mm)

To calculate burst pressure, the values in this graph should
be multiplied by 3.
Performance of Fireproof High Resistance PA Tubing
Tube
O.D.
Tube O.D.
Tolerance
4 mm +0.05 / -0.08
6 to 12 mm +0.05 / -0.10
15
LF 3000® LF 3600 LF 3800/LF 3900 LF 6100 Brass Brass Tube Support
Push-In Fittings Compression Fittings
Related Products
Fireproof high resistance tubing can be connected to various fittings presented in our general catalogue or on our website,
1100P..R  Fireproof High Resistant Polyamide (PA) Tubepack® 100 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) Clear
kg
4 2 17 1100P04R00 1100P04R01 1100P04R02 1100P04R03 1100P04R04 1.308
6 4 29 1100P06R00 1100P06R01 1100P06R02 1100P06R03 1100P06R04 1.308
8 6 40 1100P08R00 1100P08R01 1100P08R02 1100P08R03 1100P08R04 2.122
10 8 77 1100P10R00 1100P10R01 1100P10R02 1100P10R03 1100P10R04 2.725
12 10 92 1100P12R00 1100P12R01 1100P12R04 5.052
2005P..R  Fireproof High Resistant Polyamide (PA) Drum 500 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.

Tubepack® : 25 m, 100 m
Reliable performance is dependent upon the type of fluid conveyed and fittings being used.
To calculate burst pressure, the values in this graph
should be multiplied by 3.
Performance of  Anti-Spark PA Tubing with PVC Sheath
For other fitting ranges, please consult us.
17
P
1025P..V  Anti-Spark Polyamide (PA) Tubing Tubepack® 25 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) kg
6 4 25 1025P06V01 1025P06V02 1025P06V03 1025P06V04 1.238
8 6 30 1025P08V01 1025P08V02 1025P08V03 1025P08V04 1.693
10 8 55 1025P10V01 1025P10V02 1025P10V03 1025P10V04 2.029
12 10 70 1025P12V01 1025P12V02 1025P12V03 1025P12V04 2.970
Green and red colour tubing are available upon request with minimum order quantity.
1100P..V  Anti-Spark Polyamide (PA) Tubing Tubepack® 100 m
O.D.
(mm)
I.D.
(mm) kg
6 4 25 1100P06V01 1100P06V02 1100P06V03 1100P06V04 2.338
8 6 30 1100P08V01 1100P08V02 1100P08V03 1100P08V04 3.767
10 8 55 1100P10V01 1100P10V02 1100P10V03 1100P10V04 4.767
12 10 70 1100P12V01 1100P12V02 1100P12V03 1100P12V04 6.567
Green and red colour tubing are available upon request with minimum order quantity.
kg
6000 71 00 0.098
6000 71 00  Stripping Tool